
Thema:

Blattgrösse:

Masstab:

08
.0

7.
20

25
 1

1:
50

:5
1

C
:\

U
se

rs
\U

se
r\

O
ne

D
riv

e 
- 

ST
EP

S 
En

gi
ne

er
in

g 
G

m
bH

\P
ar

t#
0

1.
Sh

ap
es

\H
C

.W
ei

nb
er

gs
tr

as
se

\M
od

el
\W

ei
nb

er
g_

V5
.r

vt

Ausbauplanung

420 mm x 297 mm = 0,12 m²

Wohnung 1 #2

vo
m 

06
/2

5/
25

Pla
n A

P.W
1.2

Isometrie ErdgeschossIsometrie mit Galerieebene


